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Presenter: JFG Oberpfélzer Seenland
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Objektbet

Frieser-Cup D2
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Sponsor: Frieser Objektbetreuung

Date: 07.12.2024, Start: 09:00

Event Location: Dreifachturnhalle Teublitz, Regensburgerstralle 73A, 93158 Teublitz
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants
_ [ ows ]
JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland Schwarz 6 | JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland Griin
SG Schwandorf 7
ASV Burglengenfeld 8

9
0

Live Results

Freier Tus Regensburg Il

SV Raigering
SG Hahnbach
SG Rieden/Schmidmiihlen

2
3
4| Freier Tus Regensburg |
5| TSV Kareth Lappersdorf 1

Preliminary Round

09:00 |A |JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland | TSV Kareth Lappersdorf 2 5 Participant
2 09:12 |B |JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland | SG Rieden/Schmidmihlen | 3 0 1. | ASV Burglengenfeld 18 : 3| 15 10
3 09:24 | A |SG Schwandorf ASV Burglengenfeld 0 3 2.| TSV Kareth Lappersdorf 17 :© 4] 13 10
4 09:36 |B [Freier Tus Regensburg Il SV Raigering 1 8 3. | JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland Sc |14 : 10 4 6
5 09:48 | A |Freier Tus Regensburg | JFG Oberpfélzer Seenland | 0 8 4. | Freier Tus Regensburg | 5 :25( -20 3
6 10:00 B | SG Hahnbach JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland | 1 4 5.1 SG Schwandorf 0:12( 12 0
7 10:12 |[A | ASV Burglengenfeld TSV Kareth Lappersdorf 1 1
8 10:24 |B |SV Raigering SG Rieden/Schmidmiihlen (14 : 0 _
9 10:36 [A |Freier Tus Regensburg | SG Schwandorf 3 0 Pl Participant GD | Pts
10 10:48 [B |SG Hahnbach Freier Tus Regensburg Il 1 2 1.| SV Raigering 35: 1| 34 12
11 11:00 [A |ASV Burglengenfeld JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland | 5 1 2. | JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland Grii| 9 : 8 1 7
12 11:12 B | SV Raigering JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland | 5 0 3. | Freier Tus Regensburg Il 8 :12( -4 7
13 11:24 A | TSV Kareth Lappersdorf Freier Tus Regensburg | 8 1 4.|SG Hahnbach 6 : 16| -10 3
14 11:36 [B |SG Rieden/Schmidmiihlen |SG Hahnbach 2 4 5. SG Rieden/Schmidmiihlen 3:24| -21 0
15 11:48 |[A |JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland |SG Schwandorf 3 0
16 12:00 |[B |JFG Oberpfélzer Seenland | Freier Tus Regensburg Il 2 2
17 12:12  [A |Freier Tus Regensburg | ASV Burglengenfeld 1 9
18 12:24 B |SG Hahnbach SV Raigering 0 8
19 12:36  |A |SG Schwandorf TSV Kareth Lappersdorf 0 3
20 12:48 |[B |Freier Tus Regensburg Il SG Rieden/Schmidmiihlen | 3 1
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Final Round

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

13:08

13:20

13:32

13:44

13:56

14:08

14:20

2nd Group A
TSV Kareth Lappersdorf

1st Group A
ASV Burglengenfeld

5th Group A
SG Schwandorf

4th Group A

Freier Tus Regensburg |

3rd Group A

JFG Oberpfalzer Seenlan

Loser 1st Semifinal

TSV Kareth Lappersdorf

Winner 1st Semifinal

SV Raigering

Frieser-Cup D2

1st Group B

SV Raigering

2nd Group B

JFG Oberpfalzer Seenlan
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5th Group B
SG Rieden/Schmidmiihle

4th Group B
SG Hahnbach

3rd Group B

Freier Tus Regensburg Il

Loser 2nd Semifinal

JFG Oberpfélzer Seenlan

Winner 2nd Semifinal

ASV Burglengenfeld

Final Round

1.

SV Raigering
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" Objektbetreuung

ASV Burglengenfeld

TSV Kareth Lappersdorf

JFG Oberpfélzer Seenland Grii

Freier Tus Regensburg Il

JFG Oberpfalzer Seenland Sc

SG Hahnbach

Freier Tus Regensburg |

SG Rieden/Schmidmiihlen

=

SG Schwandorf
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